FICHA TECNICA

Portalamparas
ceramico E27

Referencia

Descripcion

Tipo
Casquillo
Amperios
Diametro
Altura
Voltaje
Hz
Material
Color

Embalaje

Pol. Ind. Moli D’En Llop. C/ Corts Valencianes, 10. 12549 Betxi (CS) SPAIN

101505001

Portaldmparas ceramico
con gancho 90°

Reforzado
E27
4A
@40
57mm
250V
50Hz
Ceramica
Blanco
25
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